AESCULAP® SQ.line”

BASIC ORTHOPAEDIC INSTRUMENTS

ERGONOMIC
WORKING

) FEEL THE GRIP

The unique design provides 70% more grip in
comparison to previous products due to shape,
material, edges and texture.

The result: less force to achieve a safe grip
during use.

) DESIGN MAKES THE DIFFERENCE

Ergonomically designed instruments reduce
pressure points and joint stress, so that the risk of
related injuries is minimized.

- Place of the maximum discomfort /
highest surface pressure

I _ .
Place of maximum comfort /

lowest surface pressure

Mallet AESCULAP®*

4 * Measurement of the surface pressure distribution with a pressure measuring foil.



SQ.line®
OSTEOTOMES

LEXER
Art. No.
FL40ONR

FLAOTNR

FL402NR

FL403NR

FL405NR

FL406NR

FL407NR

FL408NR

2

Width

4 mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

15 mm

20 mm

25 mm

30 mm

240 mm, 9 2"

18.1

LEXER
Art. No.
FL820NR

FL821NR

FL822NR

FL823NR

FL825NR

FL826NR

FL827NR

FL828NR

2

Width

4 mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

15 mm

20 mm

25 mm

30 mm

300 mm, 11 3/4"

LEXER
Art. No.

FL920NR
FL922NR
FL925NR
FL927NR

INFO Box

Osteotomes

FL920NR-FL927NR

to be used with cross bar
[\ | DL074:] 2 S —

'f2

Width

4 mm

8 mm

15 mm

25 mm

400 mm, 15 3/4"

MILLIMETERS



Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

18.1




