

ERGONOMIC WORKING

➤ FEEL THE GRIP

The unique design provides 70% more grip in comparison to previous products due to shape, material, edges and texture.

The result: less force to achieve a safe grip during use.

➤ DESIGN MAKES THE DIFFERENCE

Ergonomically designed instruments reduce pressure points and joint stress, so that the risk of related injuries is minimized.



Place of the maximum discomfort / highest surface pressure

Place of maximum comfort / lowest surface pressure

Mallet AESCULAP®*



LEXER

Art. No.	Width
FL400NR	4 mm
FL401NR	6 mm
FL402NR	8 mm
FL403NR	10 mm
FL405NR	15 mm
FL406NR	20 mm
FL407NR	25 mm
FL408NR	30 mm

240 mm, 9 1/2"

18.1



LEXER

Art. No.	Width
FL820NR	4 mm
FL821NR	6 mm
FL822NR	8 mm
FL823NR	10 mm
FL825NR	15 mm
FL826NR	20 mm
FL827NR	25 mm
FL828NR	30 mm

300 mm, 11 3/4"



INFO Box

Osteotomes
FL920NR-FL927NR
to be used with cross bar
ND078R21

LEXER

Art. No.	Width
FL920NR	4 mm
FL922NR	8 mm
FL925NR	15 mm
FL927NR	25 mm

400 mm, 15 3/4"

